USA | 1565 Jefferson Road, Suite 460 | Rochester, NY 14623 | +1.585.321.5800 | sales@spectracomcorp.com
FRANCE | 3 Avenue du Canada | 91974 Les Ulis, Cedex | +33 (0)1 64 53 39 80 | sales@spectracom.fr
UK | 6A Beechwood | Chineham Park | Basingstoke, Hants, RG24 8WA | +44 (0)1256 303630 | info@spectracom.co.uk
Qq
ua
lity
.spectracomcorp.com
........
..
..
..
I S O 9 0 0 1
NetClock® WiSync™ Options and Accessories
Model NWT is a digital display clock that synchronizes to a NetClock® master clock
through the 900 MHz transmitter. The NWT also functions as an elapsed timer in conjunc-
tion with a control box (purchased separately). Signal repeater included. The red LED
hour and minute display is programmable for 12- or 24-hour formats.
• 2.5” 24V Elapsed Timer, 4-digit, Model NWT-D25R4P-024
• 2.5” 110V Elapsed Timer, 4-digit, Model NWT-D25R4P-110
• 2.5” 24V Elapsed Timer, 6-digit, Model NWT-D25R6P-024
• 2.5” 110V Elapsed Timer, 6-digit, Model NWT-D25R6P-110
• 4.0” 24V Elapsed Timer, 4-digit, Model NWT-D40R4P-024
• 4.0” 110V Elapsed Timer, 4-digit, Model NWT-D40R4P-110
• 4.0” 24V Elapsed Timer, 6-digit, Model NWT-D40R6P-024
• 4.0” 110V Elapsed Timer, 6-digit, Model NWT-D40R6P-110
Digital Elapsed Timer Model NWT
Elapsed Timer Control Box Model NWT-ETCB
Model NWT-ETCB controls the timer functions of a digital elapsed-time clock. The
chronograph functions of the digital clock count up in Hour:Minute (HH:MM) mode